Version
03.00
January
2006
EMI Test Receivers ¸ESIB
EMI measurements up to 40 GHz conforming to standards
D
at

4)   x = μV, μV/m, μA or μA/m.
5)   For RF frequencies >7 GHz: error after calling peaking function. For sweep time <10 ms/GHz: additional error ±1.5 dB.
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
EMI Test Receiver (20 Hz to 7 GHz) ¸ESIB 7 1088.7490.07
EMI Test Receiver (20 Hz to 26.5 GHz) ¸ESIB 26 1088.7490.26
EMI Test Receiver (20 Hz to 40 GHz) ¸ESIB 40 1088.7490.40
Options
Linear Video Output ¸ESIB-B1 1089.0547.02
Preamplifi er 20 dB, 7 GHz to 26.5 GHz ¸ESIB-B2 1137.4494.26
Preamplifi er 20 dB, 7 GHz to 40 GHz ¸ESIB-B2 1137.4494.40
Tracking Generator 7 GHz ¸FSE-B10 1066.4769.02
Switchable Attenuator for Tracking Generator ¸FSE-B12 1066.5065.02
Ethernet Card, RJ-45 connector ¸FSE-B16 1037.5973.04
Second IEC/IEEE Bus Card ¸FSE-B17 1066.4017.02
External Mixer Output for ¸ESIB 26/40 ¸FSE-B21 1084.7243.02
Software
EMC Measurement Software (32 bit) ¸EMC 32-E+ 1501.9590.02
Driver for EMI Test Software ¸ES-K1 ¸ES-K16 1108.0288.02
Recommended extras